
African 

American
Hispanic White

American 

Indian
Asian

Pacific 

Islander

Two or 

More 

Races

Special Ed
Eco. 

Disadv.

Special  Ed 

(Former)
EL

Cont. 

Enrolled

Non-Cont. 

Enrolled

60% 

(61%)

65% 

(69%)

73% 

(80%)

89% 

(68%)

60% 

(68%)

72% 

(79%)

55% 

(56%)

62% 67% 75% 91% 62% 74% 57%

64% 69% 77% 93% 64% 76% 59%

66% 71% 79% 95% 66% 78% 61%

68% 73% 81% 97% 68% 80% 63%

Goal Achieved

Goal Not Achieved

CCMR Board Outcome Goal
The percentage of graduates that meet the criteria for CCMR will increase from 68% to 80% (Gives 96) by August 2024.

Yearly Target Goals
2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

70% (76% - 94) 73% 76% 78% 80%

2024

Closing the Gaps Student Groups Yearly Targets

2020

2021

2022

2023


