CCMR Board Outcome Goal

The percentage of graduates that meet the criteria for CCMR will increase from 68% to 80% (Gives 96) by August 2024.

Yearly Target Goals

2020	2021	2022	2023	2024
70% (76% - 94)	73%	76%	78%	80%

Closing the Gaps Student Groups Yearly Targets

	African American	Hispanic	White	American Indian	Asian	Pacific Islander	Two or More Races	Special Ed	Eco. Disadv.	Special Ed (Former)	EL	Cont. Enrolled	Non-Cont. Enrolled
2020	60%	65%	73%					89%	60%			72%	55%
(6	(61%)	(69%)	(80%)					(68%)	(68%)			(79%)	(56%)
2021	62%	67%	75%					91%	62%			74%	57%
2022	64%	69%	77%					93%	64%			76%	59%
2023	66%	71%	79%					95%	66%			78%	61%
2024	68%	73%	81%					97%	68%			80%	63%

